
 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2023 starts 

 

Wednesday, 6th September  

Non-Pupil Day Friday, 20th October  

Autumn Half-Term 2023 Monday, 23rd to Friday, 27th October  

Christmas Holiday 2023 Monday, 18th December to  

Tuesday, 2nd January  

 2024 

 

Spring Term 2024 starts Wednesday, 3rd January  

Spring Half-Term 2024 Monday, 12th to Friday, 16th February  

Easter Holiday 2024 Friday 29th March to Friday, 12th April  

 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 starts Monday, 15th April  

May Bank Holiday 2024 Monday, 6th May  

Summer Half-Term 2024 Monday, 27th to Friday, 31st May  

Summer Holiday 2024 starts 

 

Tuesday, 23rd July  

Orchard Vale’s 

Academic Year 2023 to 2024 

Please Note our School Holiday and Closure 


